VEHICLE

2025 TOYO Camry LE 4D SED 4-2.5L Hybrid Port/Direct Injection

VIN: 4T1DAACK6SUS500303 Interior Color: Mileage In: Vehicle Out:

License: 3P-117G Exterior Color: Mileage Out:

State: WY Production Date: 4/2024 Condition: Job #:
TRANSMISSION Air Conditioning FM Radio Lane Departure Warning
Automatic Transmission Intermittent Wipers Stereo SEATS
POWER Tilt Wheel Search/Seek Cloth Seats
Power Steering Cruise Control Auxiliary Audio Connection Bucket Seats
Power Brakes Rear Defogger Satellite Radio WHEELS
Power Windows Keyless Entry SAFETY Aluminum/Alloy Wheels
Power Locks Alarm Drivers Side Air Bag PAINT
Power Mirrors Message Center Passenger Air Bag Clear Coat Paint
Heated Mirrors Steering Wheel Touch Controls Anti-Lock Brakes (4) OTHER

DECOR

Dual Mirrors
Tinted Glass
Console/Storage
Overhead Console
CONVENIENCE
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Telescopic Wheel
Climate Control
Backup Camera
Intelligent Cruise
RADIO

AM Radio

4 Wheel Disc Brakes

Front Side Impact Air Bags
Head/Curtain Air Bags
Hands Free Device

Rear Side Impact Air Bags
Blind Spot Detection

023826

Traction Control

Stability Control

Signal Integrated Mirrors
Xenon or L.E.D. Headlamps

California Emissions
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Preliminary Estimate

2025 TOYO Camry LE 4D SED 4-2.5L Hybrid Port/Direct Injection

Job Number:

Line Oper Description Part Number
1 FRONT BUMPER & GRILLE
2 Repl Prep unprimed bumper
3 O/H bumper assy
4 Repl Bumper cover w/o front park aid 52119AQ900
5 Add for Clear Coat
6 Repl Bumper cover clip 9046705170
7 Repl Bumper cover retainer 5387902150
8 Repl Bumper cover pin 4774902020
9 Repl Bumper cover grommet 9018906237
10 Repl LT Side retainer 52536AQ010
11 R&I License bracket
12 R&I  Grille assy LE
13 Repl Emblem 90975A2024
14 FRONT LAMPS
15 Repl LT Headlamp assy 81150AQ010
16 Aim headlamps
17 HOOD
18 * Rpr Hood (ALU)
19 Add for Clear Coat
20 FENDER
21 Repl LT Fender 53802AQ010
22 Overlap Major Adj. Panel
23 Add for Clear Coat
24 Add for Edging
25 R&I LT Fender liner
26 Repl LT Fender liner grommet 9018906236
27 Repl LT Fender liner clip 9046707214
28  ELECTRICAL
29 R&I Antenna w/o panoramic roof
30  WINDSHIELD
31 Repl Windshield Toyota, w/o head-up 56101AQ010
display
32 Repl LT Side molding clip 755450E020
33 Repl LT Side molding rivet 7554751021
34 ROOF
35 * Rpr  Roof panel
36 Overlap Major Non-Adj. Panel
37 Add for Clear Coat
38 R&I  RT Drip molding
39 Repl LT Drip molding 7555606090
40 Rep! LT Drip molding clip 7556108040
41 R&I R&I headliner
42  PILLARS, ROCKER & FLOOR
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Preliminary Estimate

2025 TOYO Camry LE 4D SED 4-2.5L Hybrid Port/Direct Injection

LT Rocker molding LE, XLE

LT Rocker molding clip #1 75867AA010
LT Rocker molding clip #2 9046722015
LT Rocker molding retainer 9046722014
LT Rocker molding grommet #1 9018906157
LT Rocker molding grommet #2 9018906237
LT Rocker molding grommet #3 90189A0007
RT Wndshld plr trim w/o JBL

audio black

LT Wndshld plr trim w/o IBL

audio black

RT Wndshld plr trim clip 90467A0006
RT Wndshld plr trim retainer 6221706030

RT Upr ctr plr trim black
LT Upr ctr plr trim black
LT Upr ctr pir trim clip 9046710167
LT Upr ctr plr trim retainer 90467A0051

LT Outer panel (HSS)

Overlap Major Adj. Panel

Add for Clear Coat

LT Belt molding black 75720AQ010

LT Mirror assy w/surround view 87940AQ020
w/o park assist

Note: MURAKAMI

LT Mirror cover silver 879450613081
Overlap Minor Panel

Add for Clear Coat

LT Door glass Toyota w/acoustic 68102AQ010
LT Run w'strip

LT Handle, outside w/o smart key
silver

LT R&I trim panel

LT Quter panel (HSS)

LT Belt molding black 75740AQ020
LT Moveable glass Toyota

LT Run w'strip

LT Handle, outside silver

LT R&I trim panel

Pre-repair scan
Post-repair scan
HAZARDOUS WASTE DISPOSAL

43 R&I
44 Repl
45 Repl
46 Repl
47 Repl
48 Repl
49 Repl
50 R&I
51 R&I
52 Repl
53 Repl
54 R&I
55 R&I
56 Repl
57 Repl
58 FRONT DOOR

59 % Rpr
60

61

62 Repl
63 Repl
64 Repl
65

66

67 Repl
68 R&I
69 R&I
70 R&I
71 REAR DOOR

72 ¥ Bind
73 Repl
74 R&I
75 R&I
76 R&I
77 R&I
78 VEHICLE DIAGNOSTICS
79 * Rpr
80 % Rpr
81 Subl
82 Repl
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CAR COVER / MASK FOR
OVERSPRAY
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Preliminary Estimate

2025 TOYO Camry LE 4D SED 4-2.5L Hybrid Port/Direct Injection

83 # TINT COLOR TO MATCH 1 0.5
84 # Repl RESTORE CORROSION 1 0.2
PROTECTION
85 # Repl FLEX ADDITIVE 1
86 # Repl URETHANE KIT 1
87 # CLEAN UP BROKEN GLASS 1 1.0

SUBTOTALS

OUR SERVICE IS GUARANTEED AS LONG AS YOU OWN YOUR VEHICLE. RENO COLLISION CENTER'S GOAL IS TO
PROVIDE YOU WITH THE BEST POSSIBLE SERVICE AND MAINTAIN YOUR VALUED CONFIDENCE. YOUR
PATRONAGE TO OUR BUSINESS IS GREATLY APPRECIATED, THANK YOU!

THIS ESTIMATE MAY BE BASED IN WHOLE OR IN PART UPON THE PAINTLESS DENT REPAIR METHOD. EACH ITEM
OF DAMAGE ADJUSTED USING THAT METHOD IS IDENTIFIED ON THE ESTIMATE. THE PAINTLESS DENT REPAIR
METHOD MAY NOT BE THE APPROPRIATE REPAIR METHOD FOR ALL TYPES OF DAMAGE. IF AN INSURER IS LIABLE
FOR THE DAMAGE LISTED ON THE ESTIMATE, THE INSURER SHALL PROVIDE SUFFICIENT COMPENSATION TO
RESTORE THE VEHICLE TO SUBSTANTIALLY THE SAME PHYSICAL CONDITION. FOR ANY DAMAGE WHERE IT IS
APPROPRIATE TO REPAIR THE VEHICLE USING THE PAINTLESS DENT REPAIR METHOD, THE INSURED MAY
CHOOSE NOT TO REPAIR THE VEHICLE OR CHOOSE TO HAVE THE VEHICLE REPAIRED USING A DIFFERENT
METHOD OF REPAIR. IF THE INSURED CHOOSES EITHER OF THESE OPTIONS, THE INSURER IS LIABLE ONLY FOR
THE COST OF THE PAINTLESS DENT REPAIR METHOD.
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